Political Subdivision

Addison
Alderson
Ansted

Athens

Barbour County
Barboursville
Bath

Beckley
Belington

Belle

Benwood
Berkeley County
Blacksville
Bluefield
Boone County
Bradshaw
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County
Bruceton Mills
Buckhannon
Buffalo

Burnsville

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$621.38
$309.88
$37.78
$326.47
$62.75
$28,278.31
$9,982.18
$26,342.29
$383.83
$276.38
$689.92
$14,883.04
$185.78
$501.49
$104.72
$92.51
$1,067.68
$10,090.88
$201.40
$561.75
$6,439.51
$187.22

$67.03

Liquor Tax
$2,186.26

$2,476.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,721.95
$2,391.19
$32,607.73
$2,080.87
$0.00
$4,871.83
$25,070.86
$0.00
$5,645.16
$0.00
$1,772.86
$0.00
$29,549.62
$0.00
$2,450.16
$11,918.68
$0.00

$0.00

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$122.11
$219.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,975.01
$7.55
$6,785.66
$0.00
$0.00
$1,455.32
$5,222.55
$0.00
$1,640.54
$0.00
$52.23
$0.00
$5,770.39
$0.00
$297.60
$1,933.39
$0.00

$0.00

Total

$2,929.75
$3,005.66
$37.78
$326.47
$62.75
$47,975.27
$12,380.92
$65,735.68
$2,464.70
$276.38
$7,017.07
$45,176.45
$185.78
$7,787.19
$104.72
$1,917.60
$1,067.68
$45,410.89
$201.40
$3,309.51
$20,291.58
$187.22

$67.03

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Cabell County
Calhoun County
Camden on Gauley
Cameron
Capon Bridge
Chapmanville
Charles Town
Charleston
Chesapeake
Chester
Clarksburg

Clay

Clay County
Clendenin
Cowen

Danville

Davis

Delbarton
Doddridge County
Dunbar

Eleanor
Elizabeth

Elkins

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$4,677.63
$32.88
$27.19
$238.06
$316.59
$443.40
$26,384.61
$103,989.16
$10.70
$2,872.80
$20,073.54
$197.23
$84.39
$906.87
$141.82
$1,115.21
$3,041.29
$5.66
$11.49
$4,640.84
$588.50
$188.44

$8,695.32

Liquor Tax
$4,107.06

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,397.49
$7,960.78
$93,386.20
$0.00
$4,804.08
$9,646.74
$2,513.26
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7760.26
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,518.59
$3,685.78
$0.00

19,630.38

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$64.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,348.41
$85.52
$41658.52
$0.00
$2,510.51
$1,292.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$109.54
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2,610.35

Total

$8,849.06
$32.88
$27.19
$238.06
$316.59
$8,189.30
$34,430.91
$239,033.88
$10.70
$10,187.39
$31,012.62
$2,710.49
$84.39
$906.87
$141.82
$8,875.47
$3,150.83
$5.66
$11.49
$20,159.43
$4,274.28
$188.44

$30,936.05

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Fairmont
Farmington
Fayette County
Fayetteville
Flatwoods
Flemington
Follansbee
Franklin

Gary
Gassaway
Gauley Bridge
Gilbert

Gilmer County
Glasgow

Glen Dale
Glenville
Grafton

Grant Town
Granville
Greenbrier County
Hamlin
Hampshire County

Hancock County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$17,995.99
$182.07
$559.90
$4,325.57
$418.26
$16.50
$1,531.68
$553.25
$91.44
$827.90
$79.61
$93.35
$11.30
$5,728.07
$65.43
$752.21
$1,992.68
$1.80
$5,217.85
$14,257.14
$183.85
$279.14

$2,107.53

Liquor Tax
36,335.80

0.00
0.00
5,227.23
0.00
0.00
8,169.01
2,328.38
0.00
3,745.57
0.00
1,991.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,222.58
6,004.91
0.00
0.00
1,640.01
2,025.66
0.00

0.00

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

3,504.62
0.00
13.99
865.20
0.00
0.00
2,582.10
97.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
97.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
456.30
755.45
0.00
0.00
40.79
0.00
9.98

0.00

Total

$57,836.41
$182.07
$573.89
$10,418.00
$418.26
$16.50
$12,282.79
$2,979.55
$91.44
$4,573.47
$79.61
$2,183.14
$11.30
$5,728.07
$65.43
$4,431.09
$8,753.04
$1.80
$5,217.85
$15,937.94
$2,209.51
$289.12

$2,107.53

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Hardy County
Harmon
Harpers Ferry
Harrison County
Harrisville
Hedgesville
Hinton

Hundred
Huntington
Huntington
Hurricane
Huttonsville
laeger

Jackson County
Jane Lew
Jefferson County
Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Keyser

Kimball
Kingwood

Lewis County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$249.30
$0.86
$1,380.53
$2,107.22
$668.89
$4,085.18
$1,344.54
$76.69
$37,474.69
$362.16
$20,216.86
$223.89
$88.06
$135.08
$386.57
$2,188.72
$14,766.11
$1,523.07
$464.49
$3,397.28
$284.64
$2,212.23

$2,255.26

Liquor Tax
0.00

0.00
1,438.53
0.00
3,514.61
5,927.35
6,148.59
686.74
85,616.82
0.00
15,311.77
2,797.80
0.00

0.00

0.00
4,024.13
35,541.47
11,579.65
3,953.27
4,838.19
0.00
5,746.13

0.00

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

129.99
0.00
7,299.90
9.50
188.92
0.00
359.89
370.74
28,408.04
0.00
157.59
5,957.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
91.44
2,745.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,614.44

0.00

Total

$379.29
$0.86
$10,118.96
$2,116.72
$4,372.42
$10,012.53
$7,853.02
$1,134.17
$151,499.55
$362.16
$35,686.22
$8,979.30
$88.06
$135.08
$386.57
$6,304.29
$53,052.67
$13,102.72
$4,417.76
$8,235.47
$284.64
$9,572.80

$2,255.26

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Lewisburg
Lincoln County
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport
Mabscott
Madison

Man
Mannington
Marion County
Marlinton
Marmet
Martinsburg
Mason

Mason County
Masontown
Matewan
McDowell County
McMechen
Mercer County
Middlebourne

Mill Creek

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$15,293.29
$5.43
$2,179.47
$640.63
$0.58
$27.90
$2.51
$99.35
$254.76
$873.36
$1,043.50
$1,409.66
$1,715.44
$31,684.27
$1,244.84
$80.46
$33.07
$60.35
$112.62
$178.24
$1,352.94
$385.61

$60.51

Liquor Tax
19,431.31

0.00
8,443.13
0.00
0.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,614.17
4,777.38
0.00
4,726.00
9,197.62
43,642.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,081.86
0.00
0.00
8,518.28
0.00

0.00

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

2,901.20
0.00
259.62
0.00
0.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
403.23
32.05
2,915.17
343.82
10,815.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
186.45
0.00
0.00
1,405.47
0.00

0.00

Total

$37,625.80
$5.43
$10,882.22
$640.63
$1.72
$27.90
$2.51
$99.35
$3,868.93
$6,053.97
$1,075.55
$9,050.83
$11,256.88
$86,141.55
$1,244.84
$80.46
$33.07
$2,328.66
$112.62
$178.24
$11,276.69
$385.61

$60.51

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Milton

Mineral County
Mingo County
Monongah
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moorefield
Morgan County
Morgantown
Moundsville
Mount Hope
Mullens

New Cumberland
New Haven
New Martinsville
Nicholas County
Nitro

Nitro

Nutter Fort

Oak Hill
Oceana

Ohio County

Paden City

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$1,237.71
$2,014.62
$103.07
$26.50
$190.12
$410.00
$2,452.92
$1,183.92
$99,861.41
$8,258.94
$231.79
$145.41
$666.00
$77.89
$4,266.97
$1,355.56
$5,159.28
$82.07
$2,562.39
$2,734.02
$221.14
$8,641.86

$2.54

Liquor Tax
12.84

2,582.51
0.00

0.00

0.00
4,269.64
6,719.71
4,143.96
115,576.84
18,742.13
0.00
1,579.92
874.06
1,969.33
10,477.24
1,291.64
7,897.67
190.30
18,346.26
9,053.53
2,344.04
13,581.09

0.00

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
52.96
37.38

0.00

0.00

577.45
1,097.68
605.41
46,625.69
26.87
0.00
330.13
6,913.31

0.00

35.74
283.40
344.01

0.00

11,691.17
1,508.94
0.00
428.12

0.00

Total

$1,250.55
$4,650.09
$140.45
$26.50
$190.12
$5,257.09
$10,270.31
$5,933.29
$262,063.94
$27,027.94
$231.79
$2,055.46
$8,453.37
$2,047.22
$14,779.95
$2,930.60
$13,400.96
$272.37
$32,599.82
$13,296.49
$2,565.18
$22,651.07

$2.54

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Parkersburg
Parson

Paw Paw

Pax

Pendleton County
Pennsboro
Petersburg
Philippi

Pine Grove
Pineville
Pleasant Valley
Poca
Pocahontas County
Point Pleasant
Pratt

Preston County
Princeton
Putnam County
Rainelle

Raleigh County
Randolph County
Ranson

Ravenswood

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$21,470.13
$604.62
$149.70
$1.20
$209.78
$329.00
$1,159.37
$961.05
$21.32
$260.92
$136.45
$382.77
$5,177.15
$1,487.60
$5.45
$136.04
$6,452.08
$2,876.27
$463.21
$8,386.25
$717.54
$5,411.64

$1,049.07

Liquor Tax
60,160.09

2,179.75
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
4,744.57
4,936.74
0.00
2,052.46
0.00

0.00

0.00
12,330.96
0.00

0.00
21,721.62
11,192.06
397.55
19,456.14
0.00
17,586.44

5,137.35

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

14,685.09
463.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
481.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
497.79
17.63
0.00
38.34
4,040.03
16.90
331.88
4,070.38
77.49
0.00

414.79

Total

$96,315.31
$3,247.41
$149.70
$1.20
$209.78
$329.00
$6,385.52
$5,897.79
$21.32
$2,313.38
$136.45
$382.77
$5,674.94
$13,836.19
$5.45
$174.38
$32,213.73
$14,085.23
$1,192.64
$31,912.77
$795.03
$22,998.08

$6,601.21

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Reedsville
Renick
Richwood
Ridgeley
Ripley

Ritchie County
Rivesville
Roane County
Romney
Ronceverte
Rupert

Salem
Shepherdstown
Shinnston
Sistersville
Smithers
Sophia

South Charleston
Spencer

St Albans

St Marys

Star City

Stonewood

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$179.39
$19.35
$250.31
$595.74
$3,959.94
$139.29
$109.59
$13.60
$2,315.32
$208.02
$7.00
$379.42
$24,438.87
$864.60
$277.08
$356.84
$652.62
$11,440.43
$1,489.27
$5,212.14
$925.22
$423.96

$4.76

Liquor Tax
0.00

0.00
1,813.95
0.00
10,470.92
0.00

0.00

0.00
6,275.57
0.00

0.00
3,226.58
10,618.25
3,121.08
2,439.82
2,820.22
9,978.08
23,675.50
3,107.10
17,337.05
3,134.20
0.00

0.00

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
0.00
2.43
0.00
1,561.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,514.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,300.01
0.00
1,141.94
0.00
473.36
160.81
0.00
1,161.28
73.50
0.00

0.00

Total

$179.39
$19.35
$2,066.69
$595.74
$15,991.89
$139.29
$109.59
$13.60
$10,105.66
$208.02
$7.00
$3,606.00
$38,357.13
$3,985.68
$3,858.84
$3,177.06
$11,104.06
$35,276.74
$4,596.37
$23,710.47
$4,132.92
$423.96

$4.76

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Summers County
Summersville
Sutton

Taylor County
Terra Alta
Thomas
Tucker County
Tyler County
Union

Upshur County
Vienna

War
Wardensville
Wayne

Wayne County
Webster County
Weirton
Weirton

Welch
Wellsburg
West Logan
West Milford

West Union

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$200.64
$4,414.88
$1,480.78
$38.85
$454.75
$319.07
$1,720.16
$100.03
$784.37
$107.19
$17,414.18
$84.14
$301.56
$218.94
$1,277.54
$47.48
$825.37
$13,125.77
$357.57
$2,579.66
$8.66
$110.50

$208.68

Liquor Tax
0.00

11,433.84
3,606.53
0.00
1,317.44
1,846.73
964.15
0.00
1,115.91
0.00
8,059.73
0.00
2,799.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,919.41
16,891.89
4,965.48
6,405.24
0.00
0.00

2,075.46

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

1.54
1,352.91
841.11
0.00
740.03
531.59
220.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
406.54
0.00
2.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
839.89
5,869.13
26.39
779.61
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total

$202.18
$17,201.63
$5,928.42
$38.85
$2,512.22
$2,697.39
$2,904.62
$100.03
$1,900.28
$107.19
$25,880.45
$84.14
$3,103.85
$218.94
$1,277.54
$47.48
$5,584.67
$35,886.79
$5,349.44
$9,764.51
$8.66
$110.50

$2,284.14

Distributed April 24, 2014



Political Subdivision

Weston
Westover
Wetzel County
Wheeling

White Hall

White Sulphur Springs

Whitesville
Williamson
Williamstown
Winfield

Wirt County
Wood County

Wyoming County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

Totals

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$3,572.83
$1,429.85
$28.19
$40,163.56
$7,323.94
$34,211.82
$167.57
$945.15
$1,953.62
$1,180.85
$12.11
$1,941.61

$139.34

$885,530.14

Liquor Tax
9,619.48

9,877.69
0.00
58,012.30
0.55
7,510.64
1,180.82
2,657.62
11,938.15
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$1,322,168.73

January 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

1,700.05
2,057.30
0.00
2,057.76
0.00
3,259.30
0.00
0.00
156.79
0.00
0.00
164.17

0.00

$278,270.28

Total

$14,892.36
$13,364.84
$28.19
$100,233.62
$7,324.49
$44,981.76
$1,348.39
$3,602.77
$14,048.56
$1,180.85
$12.11
$2,105.78

$139.34

$2,485,969.15

Distributed April 24, 2014
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